MANUFACTURER: TreCe
KITE
Kite is a modular recycling and waste management unit. The frame holds angles at 60°, 90°, and 120°, for placement in every
corner. The shape allows multiple units to pair, creating new configurations to accommodate the needs of all interiors. Kite
has a lacquered MDF top with varying-shaped openings and corresponding screen-printed symbols. White MDF tops come
with black screen-printed symbols; anthracite MDF tops come with white. The steel frame comprises 20% recycled material
and includes a moisture protection liner. The load capacity per unit is 154.32 lbs. Accessories include closure lids and locks.
Kite is eco-friendly. For sustainability certifications, refer to the product page.

25-295-3334 1 removable moisture protection liner replacement $134
25-295-3350 lock w/ 1 master key *
HOW TO ORDER
example: PRODUCT Kite – recycling/waste
ITEM # 25-295-3203
DESCRIPTION 1 unit, standard steel base w/ removable moisture protection liner,
MDF wide top opening w/ WASTE symbol
BASE FINISH white 25-S3300
TOP FINISH white 25-W3499
ACCESSORIES 25-295-3330 white MDF closure lid w/ knob for top
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 25
standard steel base color steel base
BASE
25-W3499
white
NCS S 0500-N
25-W3510
anthracite
RAL 7016
MDF top (wide, circular, rectangular openings) MDF lid (only applicable on wide top openings)
TOP
25-S3300
white
RAL 9010
25-S3302
warm grey
RAL 7032
25-S3310
anthracite
RAL 7016
25-S3301
pearl white
RAL 1013
25-S3304
olive
RAL 6013
25-S3306
brilliant blue
RAL 5023
25-S3303
saffron
RAL 1017
25-S3305
forest green
RAL 6020
25-S3307
pink
RAL 3014
25-S3308
wine red
RAL 3005
25-S3309
chocolate
RAL 8014
25-W3499
white
NCS S 0500-N
25-W3510
anthracite
RAL 7016
NOTES
*lock - all units are available with an optional lock. Locks must be

accommodates
22.5 - 33 gallon bags 19.75" 19.5" 27.5" $1,289
HOW TO ORDER - QUICKSHIP
example: PRODUCT Kite – recycling/waste
ITEM # 25-295-3203-QS
DESCRIPTION 1 unit, QuickShip finishes, steel base w/ removable moisture protection liner,
MDF wide top opening w/ WASTE symbol
BASE FINISH anthracite 25-S3310
TOP FINISH white 25-W3499
PROGRAM Kite – QuickShip
Scandinavian Spaces reserves the right to amend any pricing/information.
25-W3499
white
NCS S 0500-N
MDF top
TOP
NOTES
*all sales are final - no changes can be made once
the order is submitted and paid.
MATERIALS + FINISHES chart 25 - QUICKSHIP
steel base
BASE
25-S3310
anthracite
RAL 7016